Division 3-B Boys 8-9 FINAL RESULTS

First Name
Marcus

Eric
Caleb
Ahinav
Brennan
Ross
Jansen
Sebastion
Scott
John Gordon
Jack
Jorge
Cole
Reis
Micheal
Tyler
Cade
Zachary
John
Joe
Hayden
Jimmy
Cooper
Riley
Conner
Alex
Blaine
TJ
Bennett

Jack
Jacob
Lucas
Hunter
Luke
Drew

Last Name

Smith
Berggren
VanArragon
Alluri
Dolnick
Steelman
Preston
Gutierrez
Roden
McKernan
Cronin
Ferrer
Stevens
Dreyer
Hauer

Cordum
Jones

Trimpe
Marble
Avery
Henry
McLaughlin
Yaccino
Burns
Bross
White
Sutton
Ptak
Hoshaw

Leffers
Andreasson
Watson
Meredith
Delehaunty
Schlipman

City
Machesney Park
Naperville
Blaine
Northville
Town & Country
Columbia
Winchester
Queretaro
Dallas
Baton Rouge
Chesterfield
Queretaro
Roodepoort
Quincy
Hudson

Alpharetta
Sullivan

Edwardsville
Wheat Ridge
Kirkwood
Homewood
St. Louis
Kenilworth
St. Louis
Hannibal
Hillsboro
Macomb
Elmhurst
Kirksville
Quincy
Sullivan
Galesburg
Morgantown
St. Peters

Quincy

State
IL

IL

MN

MiI

MO
MO

KY
Mexico
TX

LA

MO
Mexico
South Africa
IL

Wi

GA
MO

IL

Cco

40
41
45
43
42
42
42
43
44
43
48
48
45
45
49
49
51
55
55
49
54
55
53
57
57
63
57
62

59
68
65
65
91
106
113

40
40
37
39
42
42
43
43
43
45
46
46
49
51
50
51
51
49
50
56
55
56
58
55
56
57
63
60

64
61
67
74
68
89
WD

1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

80
81
82
82
84
84
85
86
87
88
94
94
94
96
99
100
102
104
105
105
109
111
111
112
113
120
120
122

123
129
132
139
159
195
WD

Notes
First
Second
Tie — Third
Tie — Third



